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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2019
Zrenjanin, 31/10 - 3/11/2019

Disciplina 3 Muški, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
31/10/2019 - 10:26 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. ADZIC, Nikola 97 11. April 2:08.45 621 Q
25m: 12.21 12.21 75m: 43.50 16.43 125m: 1:19.48 19.92 175m: 1:54.52 15.23
50m: 27.07 14.86 100m: 59.56 16.06 150m: 1:39.29 19.81 200m: 2:08.45 13.93

2. ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. April 2:10.87 587 Q
25m: 12.91 12.91 75m: 45.71 17.54 125m: 1:21.23 18.83 175m: 1:56.07 15.92
50m: 28.17 15.26 100m: 1:02.40 16.69 150m: 1:40.15 18.92 200m: 2:10.87 14.80

3. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 2:11.16 583 Q
25m: 12.89 12.89 75m: 46.12 17.88 125m: 1:22.03 18.91 175m: 1:56.66 15.56
50m: 28.24 15.35 100m: 1:03.12 17.00 150m: 1:41.10 19.07 200m: 2:11.16 14.50

4. SMILJANIC, Mateja 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:11.49 579 Q
25m: 12.54 12.54 100m: 1:02.28 34.29 150m: 1:40.63 19.28 200m: 2:11.49 14.68
50m: 27.99 15.45 125m: 1:21.35 19.07 175m: 1:56.81 16.18

5. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Novi Sad 2:11.94 573 Q
25m: 13.03 13.03 75m: 46.21 17.99 125m: 1:22.13 19.34 175m: 1:57.65 15.56
50m: 28.22 15.19 100m: 1:02.79 16.58 150m: 1:42.09 19.96 200m: 2:11.94 14.29

6. LAGOS, Iason 00 Nautic Club Alp'38 2:12.10 571 Q
25m: 12.90 12.90 75m: 45.76 16.85 125m: 1:20.71 19.17 175m: 1:57.18 16.72
50m: 28.91 16.01 100m: 1:01.54 15.78 150m: 1:40.46 19.75 200m: 2:12.10 14.92

7. GRCIĆ, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 2:12.24 569 Q
25m: 12.67 12.67 75m: 44.25 16.90 125m: 1:20.34 19.74 175m: 1:56.62 16.35
50m: 27.35 14.68 100m: 1:00.60 16.35 150m: 1:40.27 19.93 200m: 2:12.24 15.62

LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 Naisus 2:12.24 569 Q
25m: 12.67 12.67 75m: 46.48 18.41 125m: 1:21.88 18.50 175m: 1:57.30 16.27
50m: 28.07 15.40 100m: 1:03.38 16.90 150m: 1:41.03 19.15 200m: 2:12.24 14.94

9. DJOKOVIC, Uros 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:12.95 560 R
25m: 12.24 12.24 75m: 45.75 18.67 125m: 1:23.23 20.12 175m: 1:59.44 16.29
50m: 27.08 14.84 100m: 1:03.11 17.36 150m: 1:43.15 19.92 200m: 2:12.95 13.51

10. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 2:12.96 560 R
25m: 12.60 12.60 75m: 46.03 17.96 125m: 1:23.04 19.44 175m: 1:58.93 16.01
50m: 28.07 15.47 100m: 1:03.60 17.57 150m: 1:42.92 19.88 200m: 2:12.96 14.03

11. GROMADA, Sebastien 99 Nautic Club Alp'38 2:13.60 552
12. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 2:14.14 545

25m: 13.13 13.13 75m: 48.07 19.24 125m: 1:24.59 18.78 175m: 1:59.52 16.22
50m: 28.83 15.70 100m: 1:05.81 17.74 150m: 1:43.30 18.71 200m: 2:14.14 14.62

13. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Proleter 2:14.60 540
25m: 12.56 12.56 75m: 45.30 17.88 125m: 1:21.87 19.66 175m: 1:59.28 16.71
50m: 27.42 14.86 100m: 1:02.21 16.91 150m: 1:42.57 20.70 200m: 2:14.60 15.32

14. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 Spartak Prozivka 2:14.78 538
25m: 13.26 13.26 100m: 1:04.67 18.01 150m: 1:46.41 22.78 200m: 2:14.78 15.33
75m: 46.66 33.40 125m: 1:23.63 18.96 175m: 1:59.45 13.04

15. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:15.68 527
25m: 13.23 13.23 75m: 47.33 18.09 125m: 1:24.61 19.88 175m: 2:00.72 15.92
50m: 29.24 16.01 100m: 1:04.73 17.40 150m: 1:44.80 20.19 200m: 2:15.68 14.96

16. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. April 2:17.09 511
25m: 13.36 13.36 75m: 47.12 17.98 125m: 1:24.24 20.05 175m: 2:01.48 17.29
50m: 29.14 15.78 100m: 1:04.19 17.07 150m: 1:44.19 19.95 200m: 2:17.09 15.61

17. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Leskovac 2:17.80 503
25m: 13.25 13.25 75m: 46.61 17.30 125m: 1:23.82 20.55 175m: 2:01.62 17.12
50m: 29.31 16.06 100m: 1:03.27 16.66 150m: 1:44.50 20.68 200m: 2:17.80 16.18
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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2019
Zrenjanin, 31/10 - 3/11/2019

Disciplina 3, Muški, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

18. KREK BAŠELJ, Matjaž 03 Plavalni klub Kranj 2:18.28 498
25m: 13.56 13.56 75m: 48.30 18.44 125m: 1:27.22 20.47 175m: 2:03.82 15.93
50m: 29.86 16.30 100m: 1:06.75 18.45 150m: 1:47.89 20.67 200m: 2:18.28 14.46

19. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:18.70 493
25m: 13.30 13.30 75m: 47.89 18.48 125m: 1:25.90 20.35 175m: 2:03.21 16.61
50m: 29.41 16.11 100m: 1:05.55 17.66 150m: 1:46.60 20.70 200m: 2:18.70 15.49

20. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Novi Sad 2:19.10 489
25m: 13.21 13.21 75m: 49.15 19.52 125m: 1:27.67 20.22 175m: 2:04.02 16.46
50m: 29.63 16.42 100m: 1:07.45 18.30 150m: 1:47.56 19.89 200m: 2:19.10 15.08

21. GANZEY, Egor 03 Nautic Club Alp'38 2:19.83 481
22. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:21.89 461

25m: 14.20 14.20 75m: 49.92 19.01 125m: 1:29.65 21.71 175m: 2:06.85 16.37
50m: 30.91 16.71 100m: 1:07.94 18.02 150m: 1:50.48 20.83 200m: 2:21.89 15.04

23. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:23.39 446
25m: 13.44 13.44 75m: 49.37 19.89 125m: 1:28.86 22.06 175m: 2:07.86 17.46
50m: 29.48 16.04 100m: 1:06.80 17.43 150m: 1:50.40 21.54 200m: 2:23.39 15.53

24. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 2:24.94 432
25m: 13.87 13.87 75m: 51.02 19.92 125m: 1:29.92 20.70 175m: 2:09.49 17.12
50m: 31.10 17.23 100m: 1:09.22 18.20 150m: 1:52.37 22.45 200m: 2:24.94 15.45

25. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 PK Vracar 2:25.01 432
25m: 13.89 13.89 75m: 49.23 18.65 125m: 1:28.27 20.95 175m: 2:08.21 18.59
50m: 30.58 16.69 100m: 1:07.32 18.09 150m: 1:49.62 21.35 200m: 2:25.01 16.80

26. SIRNIK, Daris 06 Plavalni klub Kranj 2:29.69 392
25m: 14.55 14.55 75m: 51.42 19.28 125m: 1:32.08 19.90 175m: 2:12.66 18.07
50m: 32.14 17.59 100m: 1:12.18 20.76 150m: 1:54.59 22.51 200m: 2:29.69 17.03

27. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:31.58 378
25m: 12.36 12.36 100m: 1:10.75 42.90 150m: 1:54.32 21.87 200m: 2:31.58 17.97
50m: 27.85 15.49 125m: 1:32.45 21.70 175m: 2:13.61 19.29

28. ZIVKOVIC, Nikola 04 Napredak 2:33.39 365
25m: 14.67 14.67 75m: 52.87 20.42 125m: 1:34.32 18.04 200m: 2:33.39 37.41
50m: 32.45 17.78 100m: 1:16.28 23.41 150m: 1:55.98 21.66

29. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Delta 2:40.13 320
25m: 15.20 15.20 75m: 55.27 21.58 125m: 1:38.86 22.33 175m: 2:22.36 20.40
50m: 33.69 18.49 100m: 1:16.53 21.26 150m: 2:01.96 23.10 200m: 2:40.13 17.77

DSQ BABIC, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda

15 - 16 godina

1. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Novi Sad 2:11.94 573 Q
25m: 13.03 13.03 75m: 46.21 17.99 125m: 1:22.13 19.34 175m: 1:57.65 15.56
50m: 28.22 15.19 100m: 1:02.79 16.58 150m: 1:42.09 19.96 200m: 2:11.94 14.29

2. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 Naisus 2:12.24 569 Q
25m: 12.67 12.67 75m: 46.48 18.41 125m: 1:21.88 18.50 175m: 1:57.30 16.27
50m: 28.07 15.40 100m: 1:03.38 16.90 150m: 1:41.03 19.15 200m: 2:12.24 14.94

3. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 2:12.96 560 R
25m: 12.60 12.60 75m: 46.03 17.96 125m: 1:23.04 19.44 175m: 1:58.93 16.01
50m: 28.07 15.47 100m: 1:03.60 17.57 150m: 1:42.92 19.88 200m: 2:12.96 14.03

4. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 2:14.14 545
25m: 13.13 13.13 75m: 48.07 19.24 125m: 1:24.59 18.78 175m: 1:59.52 16.22
50m: 28.83 15.70 100m: 1:05.81 17.74 150m: 1:43.30 18.71 200m: 2:14.14 14.62

5. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:15.68 527
25m: 13.23 13.23 75m: 47.33 18.09 125m: 1:24.61 19.88 175m: 2:00.72 15.92
50m: 29.24 16.01 100m: 1:04.73 17.40 150m: 1:44.80 20.19 200m: 2:15.68 14.96
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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2019
Zrenjanin, 31/10 - 3/11/2019

Disciplina 3, Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, 15 - 16 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

6. KREK BAŠELJ, Matjaž 03 Plavalni klub Kranj 2:18.28 498
25m: 13.56 13.56 75m: 48.30 18.44 125m: 1:27.22 20.47 175m: 2:03.82 15.93
50m: 29.86 16.30 100m: 1:06.75 18.45 150m: 1:47.89 20.67 200m: 2:18.28 14.46

7. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:18.70 493
25m: 13.30 13.30 75m: 47.89 18.48 125m: 1:25.90 20.35 175m: 2:03.21 16.61
50m: 29.41 16.11 100m: 1:05.55 17.66 150m: 1:46.60 20.70 200m: 2:18.70 15.49

8. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Novi Sad 2:19.10 489
25m: 13.21 13.21 75m: 49.15 19.52 125m: 1:27.67 20.22 175m: 2:04.02 16.46
50m: 29.63 16.42 100m: 1:07.45 18.30 150m: 1:47.56 19.89 200m: 2:19.10 15.08

9. GANZEY, Egor 03 Nautic Club Alp'38 2:19.83 481
10. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:21.89 461

25m: 14.20 14.20 75m: 49.92 19.01 125m: 1:29.65 21.71 175m: 2:06.85 16.37
50m: 30.91 16.71 100m: 1:07.94 18.02 150m: 1:50.48 20.83 200m: 2:21.89 15.04

11. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 PK Vracar 2:25.01 432
25m: 13.89 13.89 75m: 49.23 18.65 125m: 1:28.27 20.95 175m: 2:08.21 18.59
50m: 30.58 16.69 100m: 1:07.32 18.09 150m: 1:49.62 21.35 200m: 2:25.01 16.80

12. ZIVKOVIC, Nikola 04 Napredak 2:33.39 365
25m: 14.67 14.67 75m: 52.87 20.42 125m: 1:34.32 18.04 200m: 2:33.39 37.41
50m: 32.45 17.78 100m: 1:16.28 23.41 150m: 1:55.98 21.66

14 godina i mlađi

1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Leskovac 2:17.80 503
25m: 13.25 13.25 75m: 46.61 17.30 125m: 1:23.82 20.55 175m: 2:01.62 17.12
50m: 29.31 16.06 100m: 1:03.27 16.66 150m: 1:44.50 20.68 200m: 2:17.80 16.18

2. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 2:24.94 432
25m: 13.87 13.87 75m: 51.02 19.92 125m: 1:29.92 20.70 175m: 2:09.49 17.12
50m: 31.10 17.23 100m: 1:09.22 18.20 150m: 1:52.37 22.45 200m: 2:24.94 15.45

3. SIRNIK, Daris 06 Plavalni klub Kranj 2:29.69 392
25m: 14.55 14.55 75m: 51.42 19.28 125m: 1:32.08 19.90 175m: 2:12.66 18.07
50m: 32.14 17.59 100m: 1:12.18 20.76 150m: 1:54.59 22.51 200m: 2:29.69 17.03

4. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Delta 2:40.13 320
25m: 15.20 15.20 75m: 55.27 21.58 125m: 1:38.86 22.33 175m: 2:22.36 20.40
50m: 33.69 18.49 100m: 1:16.53 21.26 150m: 2:01.96 23.10 200m: 2:40.13 17.77

DSQ BABIC, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda


